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Things Citizen Advocacy wants to do 

There are things that our organisation wants 

to do. 

This is called our mission. 

Our mission has 4 values. 

Values are things that help us know how to 

do something the right way.   

We will tell you more about our 4 values next. 4 

mission 
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1. Support people 

Value 1 is about supporting people. 

That means we match people with disability 

with a citizen advocate. 

The citizen advocate supports them to 

• Speak up about their rights 

• Make their own choices 

• Do things on their own. 
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2. Taking part in their community 

Value 2 is about people taking part in 

their community. 

We support citizen advocates so they can work 

well with the person with intellectual disability. 

They support people with intellectual disability 

to take part in their local community. 

This supports them to feel 

• Not alone 

• That they belong. 
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3. Connect with other people 

Value 3 is about connecting with other people. 

We connect the person with disability with a 

citizen advocate. 

The citizen advocate will become someone 

like a friend who helps and supports them. 
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4. Respect 

Value 4 is about showing respect for 

other people. 

We always show respect for people 

with disability. 

We make sure everyone has a fair chance to 

do what they want in their community.  
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Thank you 

We would like to say thank you to all the 

people who help us do our work. 

Those people are our 

• Citizen advocates 

• Volunteers 

• Board members. 

Volunteers are people who choose to work 

with us but do not get paid. 

Board members are people who make the 

big decisions about our organisation. 
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We thank the Department of Social Services 

for the money they give us. 

We thank Lotterywest for giving us money to 

do our projects. 

We thank the Western Australian Symphony 

Orchestra for free concert tickets for people in 

our program. 

We thank Volunteering WA for supporting us 

with money to do volunteer events. 
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Our staff at Citizen Advocacy 

These are the staff at Citizen Advocacy. 

Eloise May is our program manager. 

Eloise looks after the Citizen Advocacy 

program and makes sure everything runs well. 

She likes to sit on a sofa with a book and a 

strong cup of tea. 
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Denise Gray is our senior coordinator. 

Denise matches citizen advocates with people 

with disability. 

She then supports them and makes sure they 

are both ok. 

She likes to read bedtime stories to her 

grandchildren and cuddle with them. 
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Demi Crone is our coordinator. 

Demi works with Denise to match new people 

and to look after people in the program. 

She likes to go to the beach with her daughter. 
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Kirby Millard is our accounts administrator. 

Kirby looks after the money at Citizen 

Advocacy and helps with other office work. 

She likes to bake yummy cakes. 
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Board members 

A group of board members make the big 

decisions about Citizen Advocacy. 

They are volunteers. 

Volunteers means they do not get paid. 

They choose to be on the board to support 

Citizen Advocacy with our work. 

Council for Intellectual Disability made this document Easy Read. CID for short. 

Email CID at business@cid.org.au if you want to use any of the pictures. 
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